4312 INDEX

Chapter

Cecil County -- ,
Agencies, estimate of expenses, month of submission
to the Board of Estimates altered................
Alcoholic Beverages, employment of minors prohib-

Cecil Community College, Arts and Science Build-
1 o T 2
Main Library
Bonds-State -
Detention Center and Sheriff's Office
Elk Neck State Park........ s
Society for the Preservation of Maryland
Antiquites, for restoration of the Rogers
B = = o o
County Commissioners, expense reimbursement provi-
sions amended. ........ .. it i i e
Expense claims submitted to Board of County Commis-
sioners, provisions for statement added..........
Hunting on private property, penalty provisions
= L L L=
Octoraro Lakes Special Taxing District created.....
Orphans' Court judges, salary increased............

Prisoner's food allowance, obsolete provisions
repealed. ... ... e e e e e
Procurement provisions for construction and repair
of bridges and roads amended.....................
Purchase order required from County Commissioners'
office for all goods and services of $50 or more.
Signboards and posts, vandalism provisions

Tax anticipation -
Borrowing and deficit rollover provisions added..
Borrowing authorized........ ... i,
Tax sale property posting requirements and fee
repealed. ... ... ... ettt e e e e
Tobacco products vendors, licensing requirements
amended. . ... i i s e st e e e e
Volunteer Length of Service Award Program, for mem-
bers of volunteer fire departments, rescue

squads, and ambulance corps, establishment provi-
sions added. ... ... ... it i i e e,
Cemeteries --
Burial contracts, pre-need, provisions added
Desecration, penalties altered
Veterans -
Appropriation for........ ...t it i
Capital appropriation

57
359
240
453
368

82
434

58
489

239
278

66
56
722
65
454

460

241

265

765
458

Page

102
2320
714
2519

2349
428

3362
113
2524

38

2532

719

940

3566
2529

152
150




