4312 INDEX

Chi	apter	Page
Cecil County		
Agencies, estimate of expenses, month of submission to the Board of Estimates altered	57	102
Alcoholic Beverages, employment of minors prohib-		
ited Bonds -	359	2320
Cecil Community College, Arts and Science Build-	240	714
ing Main Library	453	2519
Bonds-State -		
Detention Center and Sheriff's Office	368	2349
Elk Neck State ParkSociety for the Preservation of Maryland Antiquites, for restoration of the Rogers	82	428
Tavern	434	2490
County Commissioners, expense reimbursement provi-		
sions amended	58	103
sioners, provisions for statement added Hunting on private property, penalty provisions	489	2611
added	239	713
Octoraro Lakes Special Taxing District created	278	965
Orphans' Court judges, salary increased	20	57
Prisoner's food allowance, obsolete provisions	66	114
repealed	56	101
Procurement provisions for construction and repair of bridges and roads amended	722	3362
Purchase order required from County Commissioners' office for all goods and services of \$50 or more.	65	113
Signboards and posts, vandalism provisions altered	454	2524
Tax anticipation - Borrowing and deficit rollover provisions added	9	38
Borrowing authorized	1	3
repealed	460	2532
amended	241	719
Volunteer Length of Service Award Program, for mem- bers of volunteer fire departments, rescue		
squads, and ambulance corps, establishment provisions added	265	940
Cemeteries		
Burial contracts, pre-need, provisions added	765	3566
Desecration, penalties altered	458	2529
Appropriation for	81	152
Capital appropriation	81	150